Steel Cantilever Stockpicker Truck

This unique cantilever design allows for oversized packages to fit conveniently on the bottom shelf
without restricting access to the packages. Eliminate the need to move around a clumsy ladder and
push a cart while trying to stock or unstock shelves. The step ladders are spring loaded to hold the
cart securely in place while a person is standing on the ladder. Two rigid and two swivel 4" x 2"
mold-on-rubber casters standard.

MODEL BOTTOM SHELF SHELF TOP SHELF CAPACITY TOTAL NET WT.
NUMBER SIZE (Wx L) CLEARANCE HEIGHT PER SHELF CAPACITY (LBS.)
SPS2-2041-C 20%" x 41" 28Y4" 35" 110 Ibs. 440 Ibs. 110

Hi-Duty & Hi-Frame Stockpicker Trucks

These oversized units are perfect for large jobs. Ideal for oversized cartons, boxes, parts, and supplies.
A spring loaded ladder for sure, safe climbing, and loading. Steps have non-skid footing with self-
cleaning surface. Each unit features three shelves. Standard 4" x 2" mold-on-rubber casters, 2 rigid,
2 swivel. Built of durable steel or aluminum construction. Steel units and ladders are powder coated

a blue finish.

MODEL BOTTOM SHELF SHELF TOPSHELF  CAPACITY  TOTAL | NETWT.
NUMBER SIZE(WxL)  CLEARANCE _ HEIGHT  PER SHELF _ CAPACITY | (LBS.)
HI-DUTY STOCKPICKER TRUCKS

ALUMINUM
SPA-HD-2252 22" x 52" 131" 35" 3301bs. 500lbs. | 156
SPA-HD-2852 28" x 52" 131" 35" 3301bs. 500lbs. | 168
STEEL*
SPS-HD-2252 22" x 52" 131" 35" 500 Ibs. 1,000 Ibs.| 230
SPS-HD-2852 28" x 52" 1375" 35" 500 Ibs. 1,000 bs. | 270
STEEL*
SPS-HF-2252 22" x 52" 27" 63" 500 Ibs. 1,000 Ibs.| 230
SPS-HF-2852 28" x 52" 27" 63" 500 Ibs. 1,000 Ibs.| 270

Service Carts

All welded Service Carts made of steel or aluminum are ideal for transporting parts and boxes. A
2" lip is turned up on all shelves to prevent items from sliding off. Two rigid and two swivel 4" x 2"
mold-on-rubber casters standard. Steel units are powder coated blue.

MODEL
NUMBER

2-SHELF UNITS
SCA2-2236
SCA2-2840
SCA2-2848

3-SHELF UNITS
SCA3-2236
SCA3-2840
SCA3-2848

2-SHELF UNITS
SCS2-2236
SCS2-2840
SCS2-2848

3-SHELF UNITS
SCS3-2236
SCS3-2840
SCS3-2848

BOTTOM SHELF
SIZE (W x L

22" x 36"
28" x 40"
28" x 48"

22" x 36"
28" x 40"
28" x 48"

22" x 36"
28" x 40"
28" x 48"

22" x 36"
28" x 40"
28" x 48"

SHELF TOP SHELF
CLEARANCE HEIGHT
ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION

o7 35"
o7 35
o7 35"

132" 35"

132" 35"

1312" 35"

o7"
o7"
o7

132"
1312"
131"

35"
35"
35"

35"
35"
35"

CAPACITY
PER SHELF

330 Ibs.
330 Ibs.
330 Ibs.

330 Ibs.
330 Ibs.
330 Ibs.

550 Ibs.
550 lbs.
550 Ibs.

550 Ibs.
550 lbs.
550 lbs.

TOTAL
CAPACITY

660 Ibs.
660 Ibs.
660 Ibs.

660 Ibs.
660 Ibs.
660 Ibs.

1,000 lbs.
1,000 lbs.
1,000 Ibs.

1,000 lbs.
1,000 lbs.
1,000 lbs.

NET WT.
LBS.

61
70
76

72
84
94

STEEL CONSTRUCTION

115
136
151

144
174
197

LIP DOWN ON TOP SELF, MODEL SPS-LIPD

STEEL CANTILEVER
STOCKPICKER TRUCK
model SPS2-2041-C

Wy rowrer
COATED
¥ rouew

series SPA-HD

HI-DUTY
STOCKPICKER
series SPS-HD

HI-FRAME
STOCKPICKER
series SPS-HF

_.--_:-
Ik - "'-

]

=

CASTERS ARE NOT ATTACHED
FOR SHIPPING PURPOSES

ALUMINUM
series SCA3

STEEL
series SCS3

Wy rowrer
COATED
¥ rouew

SNani

SA0ARISIHVIRIVIYL



