## Steel Cantilever Stockpicker Truck

This unique cantilever design allows for oversized packages to fit conveniently on the bottom shelf without restricting access to the packages. Eliminate the need to move around a clumsy ladder and push a cart while trying to stock or unstock shelves. The step ladders are spring loaded to hold the cart securely in place while a person is standing on the ladder. Two rigid and two swivel 4" x 2" mold-on-rubber casters standard.

MODEL	BOTTOM SHELF	SHELF	TOP SHELF	CAPACITY	TOTAL	NET WT.
NUMBER	Size (W x L)	Clearance	HEIGHT	PER SHELF	Capacity	(LBS.)
SPS2-2041-C	20½" x 41"	281/4"	35"	110 lbs.	440 lbs.	110

## Hi-Duty & Hi-Frame Stockpicker Trucks

These oversized units are perfect for large jobs. Ideal for oversized cartons, boxes, parts, and supplies. A spring loaded ladder for sure, safe climbing, and loading. Steps have non-skid footing with selfcleaning surface. Each unit features three shelves. Standard 4" x 2" mold-on-rubber casters, 2 rigid, 2 swivel. Built of durable steel or aluminum construction. Steel units and ladders are powder coated a blue finish.

MODEL NUMBER	BOTTOM SHELF SIZE (W x L)	SHELF CLEARANCE	TOP SHELF HEIGHT	CAPACITY PER SHELF	TOTAL Capacity	NET WT. (LBS.)		
HI-DUTY STOCKPICKER TRUCKS								
ALUMINUM								
SPA-HD-2252	22" x 52"	13½"	35"	330 lbs.	500 lbs.	156		
SPA-HD-2852	28" x 52"	13½"	35"	330 lbs.	500 lbs.	168		
STEEL*								
SPS-HD-2252	22" x 52"	13½"	35"	500 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	230		
SPS-HD-2852	28" x 52"	13½"	35"	500 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	270		
HI-FRAME STOCKPICKER TRUCKS								
STEEL*								
SPS-HF-2252	22" x 52"	27"	63"	500 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	230		
SPS-HF-2852	28" x 52"	27"	63"	500 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	270		



STEEL CANTILEVER STOCKPICKER TRUCK

model SPS2-2041-C

## Service Carts

All welded Service Carts made of steel or aluminum are ideal for transporting parts and boxes. A 2" lip is turned up on all shelves to prevent items from sliding off. Two rigid and two swivel 4" x 2" mold-on-rubber casters standard. Steel units are powder coated blue.

MODEL NUMBER	BOTTOM SHELF SIZE (W x L)	SHELF CLEARANCE	TOP SHELF Height	CAPACITY PER SHELF	TOTAL Capacity	NET WT. (LBS.)		
ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION								
2-SHELF UNITS								
SCA2-2236	22" x 36"	27"	35"	330 lbs.	660 lbs.	61		
SCA2-2840	28" x 40"	27"	35"	330 lbs.	660 lbs.	70		
SCA2-2848	28" x 48"	27"	35"	330 lbs.	660 lbs.	76		
<b>3-SHELF UNITS</b>								
SCA3-2236	22" x 36"	131⁄2"	35"	330 lbs.	660 lbs.	72		
SCA3-2840	28" x 40"	131⁄2"	35"	330 lbs.	660 lbs.	84		
SCA3-2848	28" x 48"	131⁄2"	35"	330 lbs.	660 lbs.	94		
	STEEL CONSTRUCTION							
2-SHELF UNITS								
SCS2-2236	22" x 36"	27"	35"	550 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	115		
SCS2-2840	28" x 40"	27"	35"	550 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	136		
SCS2-2848	28" x 48"	27"	35"	550 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	151		
<b>3-SHELF UNITS</b>								
SCS3-2236	22" x 36"	131⁄2"	35"	550 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	144		
SCS3-2840	28" x 40"	131⁄2"	35"	550 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	174		
SCS3-2848	28" x 48"	13½"	35"	550 lbs.	1,000 lbs.	197		

LIP DOWN ON TOP SELF, MODEL SPS-LIPD



CASTERS ARE NOT ATTACHED FOR SHIPPING PURPOSES



Industrial Carts & Dollies